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1 55 SARUN S. / NARASAK I. / ALEX
G.

SP PSC MOTORSPORT LAMBORGHINI 1 119 3:59:06.868 1:50.444 14 217.70

2 214 PASARIT P. / NATTANID L. /
DECHATHORN P. / THANAROJ T.

D2 YK MOTORSPORTS HONDA
S2000 1500

Turbo

1 119 50.527 3:59:57.395 1:50.792 15 215.10

3 220 GRANT S. / AKKARAPONG A. /
KRIS V.

D2 ARTO TOYOTA
ALTIS 2000

cc.

2 117 2 Laps 4:00:13.501 1:55.073 109 199.60

4 219 SUTTIPONG S. / NATTAVUDE C.
/ MANAT K. / NATTAPONG H.

D2 ARTO TOYOTA
ALTIS 2000

cc.

3 114 5 Laps 3:59:11.643 1:56.543 62 199.30

5 356 NUTCHANON A. / MANA P. /
MICHAEL F. / ROJWAT A.

D3 ZIC FEELIQ INNOVATION
MOTORSPORT

MAZDA 2
DIESEL 1500

TURBO

1 113 6 Laps 3:58:33.934 1:58.562 6 202.20

6 211 AEKARAT D. / PIYAWADEE P. /
KULPAT R. / BRENDAN P. /
PONGPON N.

D2 A MOTORSPORT x BENDIX SRT
RACING TEAM

SUBARU BRZ
2000 NA 4 113 6 Laps 3:59:10.265 1:57.332 6 199.30

7 438 DANNIES NG / BOY WONG /
JWAN HII

D4 WING HIN MOTORSPORTS TOYOTA
YARIS
1540cc.

1 113 6 Laps 3:59:25.763 2:01.272 72 190.80

8 495 CHANYABOOT T. /
BUDDHAMONT T. / ANUSORN A.

D4 YK MOTORSPORTS HONDA CRZ
1500 cc. 2 112 7 Laps 3:58:41.653 2:00.653 3 193.20

9 325 NA DOL V. / NORRARAT A. /
KENTARO C.

D3 ARTO TOYOTA
YARIS
1500cc.

2 112 7 Laps 3:58:56.226 1:58.057 38 200.70

10 487 HIDEHARU KUROKI / ANDREW
A. / WARREN A. / PHILIPPE C. /
SITARVEE L. / NANIN I.

D4 TEIN TEAM THAILAND & KUROKI
RACING

HONDA CITY 3 110 9 Laps 4:00:01.940 2:04.053 68 192.90

11 499 KHAIRULANWAR BIN ISMAIL /
LUO ZHENYU LOUIS / ONG WAI
KWONG DARREN / TANG CHEE
WEI

D4 YK MOTORSPORTS HONDA CRZ
1500 cc. 4 109 10 Laps 3:58:54.619 2:01.438 3 194.20

12 470 YAN YU PENG / WONG CHUCK
PAN / HU QI MING / TAN YUN / JI
GANG YI

D4 GO RACING HONDA GK5
1500 cc. 5 108 11 Laps 3:58:20.380 2:02.558 54 194.20

13 337 AYRTON A. / SITTICHAI K. /
AKALAVUT M. / VARUNCHIT W.

D3 ARTO TOYOTA
YARIS ATIV

1500cc.

3 106 13 Laps 3:59:12.183 2:00.321 37 194.90

14 529 PIRAPET B. / PHIRANAT N. /
NUTTHAYA N. / CHANOKNUN N.
/ PHUPHAT B. / HATHAI CH.

D5 MAXIMA - K45 - TAM WHEELS HONDA JAZZ
1350 cc. 1 105 14 Laps 3:58:29.902 2:06.348 60 182.10

15 461 MOHAMED HAFEZ BIN
KAMARUDIN / SYED MOHD
RIZAL / ZAIDI BAHARIN /
ROSMAN BIN AZLAN / SYED
ADAM AZREE

D4 DNT TUNE x SMRT x 55TWELVE
RACING

HONDA GK5
1500 cc. 6 105 14 Laps 3:56:32.754 2:06.296 4 182.40

16 319 CHAYUT Y. / JAKRAPHAN T. /
KRERKPONG R.

D3 SINGHA TT MOTORSPORTS TOYOTA
ALTIS 1500

TURBO

4 105 14 Laps 3:59:11.258 1:59.412 2 203.80

17 244 PRUTIRAT R. / ALISA K. /
SUPHOT K.

D2 AIM MOTORSPORTS BENZ C180
1600 cc. 5 105 14 Laps 4:00:13.294 1:56.142 16 209.70

18 545 SOON CH. / CHIANG CH. / LING
G. / JASPER W. / TOH CHENG

D5 BAE RACING x INSANE
MOTORSPORT

HONDA BRIO 2 104 15 Laps 3:59:19.108 2:08.043 22 179.40

19 35 CHAWISH B. / CHISANOOPONG
PH. / BOONCHOKE TH. /
THANATHUS L. / GUNN T. / PAUL
S.

NZ NEXZTER HGR RACING TEAM BY
VG

TOYOTA
VIOS 1500

cc.

1 103 16 Laps 3:59:42.216 2:11.705 47 178.80

20 590 ANON R. / NARUENONPATH R. /
CHINAVICH R. / PHARUNMATH
PH. / RANGSAN R.

D5 PT MAXNITRON WISE BY
RONGPO POWER

HONDA CRZ
1350 cc. 3 103 16 Laps 3:59:43.954 2:08.202 25 180.00

Race / Time = 04:00:00
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21 488 TANIGUCHI ATSUSHI / OUCHI
KAZUKI / TAKAFUMI HOSHINO /
HORINO JIN / YUKIO MATSUI

D4 TANIGUCHI TINGLY TEAM HONDA JAZZ
1500 cc. 7 103 16 Laps 3:59:47.555 2:05.147 75 186.50

22 377 MANUEL RAFAEL / JOHN DIZON
/ NARAKRIT G. / PRAPOJ C. /
NARIN Y.

D3 C&C MOTORSPORTS KS RACING HONDA JAZZ 5 103 16 Laps 3:59:52.706 2:01.753 98 196.00

23 570 ANTON SH. / ALEXANDR G. /
ALEKSANDA A. / MIKHAIL Z.

D5 HP BRAKE BY JOESERVICE HONDA BRIO
1200 cc. 4 103 16 Laps 4:00:11.212 2:12.741 24 169.00

24 532 KAZUO T. / MASANORI AYA /
SHINJI M. / SEI KOGA / JACK L.

D5 MNR BUSHIDO RACING HONDA BRIO
1200 cc. 5 102 17 Laps 3:58:38.380 2:10.781 21 172.20

25 489 SHOYA SUZUKI / TAKASHI OI /
KEN URATA / THANASITH B. /
KRITTAPAS J.

D4 TEIN TEAM THAILAND & KUROKI
RACING

HONDA CITY 8 102 17 Laps 3:58:55.539 2:04.561 48 189.10

26 338 NICK TEO HONG ZHOU / WONG
SIU YIN (RYAN ) / MITCHELL
CHEAH / TIMOTHY YEO / NABIL
AZLAN

D3 WING HIN MOTORSPORTS TOYOTA
VIOS 1580cc. 6 102 17 Laps 3:59:37.299 1:59.733 101 193.20

27 471 PASU L. / YOORANUN O. /
PITIPHAT M. / ASLAN ABDUEV

D4 PROJECT 4 PROUD BY THE HUB
MOTORSPORT

HONDA CITY
1350 cc. 9 102 15 Laps 3:56:53.186 1:59.453 33 199.30

28 539 ADITHEP TH. / BHUWADIT P. /
BOAVORN L. / ANNOP S. /
SAWAT KH.

D5 พรเทพโช๊คอัพ x DWD THAILAND HONDA JAZZ
1350 cc. 6 102 16 Laps 3:58:50.396 2:09.922 69 178.50

29 312 JIRAYU P. / NUTTAWAT N. /
KOMSON T.

D3 RE DREAM TEAM HONDA CRZ
1500 cc. 7 101 18 Laps 3:59:07.589 2:00.415 18 203.00

30 99 KIT / KANG CH. / THAM L. /
VICTOR WONG W.

NZ AGI RACING TEAM TOYOTA
YARIS 1550

cc.

2 101 18 Laps 3:59:39.328 2:11.961 50 173.40

31 314 THANAKORN L. / AKI J. /
CHUMPONPAT T.

D3 YK MOTORSPORTS HONDA CRZ
1300 TURBO 8 101 18 Laps 3:59:49.638 1:58.520 16 201.90

32 419 THANAPATTRA S. / PAYUT T. /
THANANTHORN P. / KAWIN S. /
KMIK K. / CHANOKNUN N.

D4 P1 AUTOMOTIVE HONDA CRZ
1500 cc. 10 101 16 Laps 3:57:04.175 2:04.060 36 184.60

33 559 EKASIDHT M. / PAVEEN KH. /
ATITHEP S.

D5 IDEMITSU RACING TEAM
THAILAND BY AP

HONDA CITY
1300 cc. 7 100 19 Laps 3:59:00.828 2:12.415 63 178.20

34 36 CHATCHAPON Y. / TUMMACHAT
T. / KITTITORN S. / PANSA U. /
JONATHAN A. / PITIPHAT T.

NZ ลอตเตอรีѷพลัส x HGR TOYOTA
VIOS 1500

cc.

3 100 19 Laps 3:59:43.273 2:15.043 7 169.50

35 22 MOHANJIT S. / MOHAMMAD A. /
HAKIMI BIN MOHD K. / KITTINAT
L.

YARIS
OMR RUK TEAM TOYOTA

YARIS 1200
cc.

1 99 20 Laps 3:58:34.868 2:18.178 76 158.10

36 519 KRITTIN R. / GUNN TH. /
NUTTAPOL S. / CHAYAPON Y. /
INGKHARAT M.

D5 SINGHA TT MOTORSPORTS HONDA BRIO
1200 cc. 8 99 20 Laps 3:59:53.202 2:09.550 2 174.80

37 44 SUPAWOOT PH. / PACHARA L. /
CHI YEUNG / CHENG YUET /
SARAWUT TH. /
MEKKARADKEETA K.

NZ VOLTRONIC x MAX ECU BY BOSS
NONG

TOYOTA
VIOS 1500

cc.

4 99 20 Laps 4:00:09.464 2:10.682 2 180.60

38 456 PERK L. / PISAN S. / ATTAPON D.
/ THANASIWANAT P. /
RONNACHAI C.

D4 CALTEX RACING TEAM
THAILAND BY KTN

SUZUKI
FRONX 11 98 21 Laps 3:59:12.229 2:16.906 43 162.40

39 444 HAO YU YANG / HUANG SHI
WEN / SU JIANG NAN / LIU QIN
YI / HU JIN KANG / ZHU YUAN JIE

D4 FALCON RACING TEAM HONDA GK5
1500 cc. 12 97 22 Laps 3:58:45.089 2:00.903 20 194.90

40 69 WISAWACHIT M. / PASU S. /
KITTISAK T. / SURASAK D.

YARIS
OMR BBB MOTORSPORT VOLTRONIC

RACING TEAM

TOYOTA
YARIS 1200

cc.

2 96 23 Laps 3:57:40.050 2:20.121 5 158.60
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41 6 NAMFON V. / NATYAKARN R. /
CHARINTHIP S. / AYUMI A.

NZ LADY EXOL TOYOTA PATTAYA 1998 TOYOTA
VIOS 1500

cc.

1 96 23 Laps 3:59:49.110 2:11.837 4 178.50

42 28 ARINRADA H. / KAMONCHANOK
B. / BAIKEAW TH.

NZ LADY RE DREAM TEAM TOYOTA
VIOS 1500

cc.

2 96 23 Laps 4:00:00.082 2:20.240 90 157.70

43 24 KAVIN P. / SURAVEE S. /
ATTAPOL CH. / WICHIAN O.

YARIS
OMR MODERNBUG RACING RUNSTOP

OZAWA AFV GJ

TOYOTA
YARIS 1200

cc.

3 96 23 Laps 4:00:10.764 2:22.339 60 155.80

44 567 WANLOP W. / WIROON P. /
NATAPHONG B. / ARUNPONG S.
/ MANA P.

D5 TCD RACING DEVELOPMENT TOYOTA
YARIS 1200

cc.

9 95 24 Laps 3:58:27.999 2:21.813 89 156.70

45 59 KWANCHAI P. / CHARYA S. /
CHINAKIT R. / KORNPHAT TH.

YARIS
OMR REWORTH RACING TOYOTA

YARIS 1200
cc.

4 95 24 Laps 3:58:30.434 2:20.955 2 155.80

46 37 NATNICHA L. / PAUL S. /
CHATCHAPON Y. / TUMMACHAT
T. / PAVITCH A. / CHOKCHAI J.

YARIS
OMR SOLAR GARD TEAM THAILAND TOYOTA

YARIS 1200
cc.

5 95 24 Laps 3:58:42.907 2:20.060 20 157.20

47 531 INGKHARAT M. / SITTIPAT T. /
SEKSAN S. / KHONGPHOB NA S.
/ TISANAPHAS Y. / KAIYASIT T.

D5 TRANE LUBRICANTS NEXZTER
RACING

HONDA CITY
1000 TURBO 10 93 26 Laps 3:58:11.019 2:20.669 18 164.40

48 91 GONGPOP L. / THISARUT N. /
RAHAT E. / KHOO EE LING /
PRAYANSHU T. / TEJAS G S

NZ VTEC MODIFY X BRD TOYOTA
VIOS 1550

cc.

5 93 26 Laps 3:58:44.168 2:16.907 17 171.70

49 89 KITTIYA S. / CHATNAPHA KH. /
SIRIPAKORN Y. / SITANUN P.

NZ LADY ARTO TOYOTA
YARIS ATIV

1200 cc.

3 93 26 Laps 3:59:33.333 2:22.752 60 141.00

50 599 WORAWUT TH. / PORNPHOT J. /
TANAPHOB W. / ZAYN T.

D5 IDEMITSU RACING TEAM
THAILAND BY AP

HONDA JAZZ
1300 cc. 11 91 28 Laps 3:58:22.542 2:14.988 46 174.20

51 334 PHUNNAPAT P. / ARTHON L. /
PUTINAD T. / SITTICHOK K.

D3 R-ADDICT RACING TEAM HONDA CITY
1500cc. 9 87 5 Laps 3:07:32.277 1:56.593 29 207.70

52 19 KOMURA T. / ABDUL M. /
BENJARONG CH. / NARUCHIT K.

YARIS
OMR ARTO TOYOTA

YARIS 1200
cc.

6 83 18 Laps 3:24:33.248 2:18.666 8 159.80

53 415 THANAWIT A. / VONGSAPAT K. /
NANTAPHAN S. / RATTHAPARK
W. / SIRAMEDT T. / ATITHEP S.

D4 IDEMITSU RACING TEAM
THAILAND BY AP

HONDA CRZ
1500 cc. 13 82 37 Laps 3:58:23.117 2:02.948 66 187.80

54 514 NAT N. / PHUMAYTA P. /
KRAIPOB P. / TAWAN BH. /
SHASHWAT PH. / YOT B.

D5 RACELAB x SHIFTUP
MOTORSPORT

HONDA BRIO
1200 cc. 12 82 37 Laps 3:59:16.393 2:11.983 9 174.20

55 25 PAREENA S. / IRIEMON S. /
KEERANAN P. / KIENGSAK CH. /
SUWAT TH.

NZ DYNO DYNAMICS TOTACHI TKF
NEXZTER TORNTO_R MOEMAG

TOYOTA
VIOS 1500

cc.

6 79 21 Laps 3:22:10.175 2:07.604 2 183.40

56 498 RUETHAIPHAT M. /
KORNPATTANUT T. /
PONGSATORN O. / PAKCHANOK
P. / KMIK K.

D4 PINKPINK HONDA JAZZ 14 78 41 Laps 3:59:35.715 2:05.198 17 184.00

57 565 KAIT K. / MITSUHIRO E. /
THANASIWANAT PH. / SAHARAT
A. / CHIN H.

D5 CALTEX RACING TEAM
THAILAND BY KTN

SUZUKI CIAZ 13 77 42 Laps 3:59:04.276 2:14.058 17 166.70

58 478 YOTSARUN S. / SIRASITH S. /
NATTHAWALUN S. / NITHIWAT
T.

D4 DC GARAGE WITH KUROKI
RACING

HONDA CITY
1300 Turbo 15 77 36 Laps 3:47:44.949 2:01.060 20 197.10

59 389 THANATHEP P. / THEERASAK S.
/ THANANAT Y. / KANTANAT S. /
PAWARIT A.

D3 TUNED BY EAK HONDA CR-Z
1500 cc. 10 73 21 Laps 3:12:16.010 1:59.226 43 205.70

60 454 SMITH T. / PRACHPOK L. /
VORAPATTR P.

D4 CALTEX RACING TEAM
THAILAND BY KTN

SUZUKI
SWIFT 16 71 19 Laps 3:02:47.905 2:13.972 5 162.20

Race / Time = 04:00:00
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61 209 THANONG L. / THIRAYUTH C. /
EKPRAWAT P. / PRAPHOT K. /
CHAIVUDHI P.

D2 RE DREAM TEAM TOYOTA
ALTIS

TURBO

6 69 6 Laps 2:29:04.035 1:59.575 19 197.10

62 393 SRITHANA M. / PISAN S. /
RONNACHAI C. / SMITH T. /
SAHARAT A.

D3 CALTEX RACING TEAM
THAILAND BY KTN

SUZUKI
SWIFT Turbo 11 66 28 Laps 3:10:42.049 2:07.627 42 181.50

63 32 SUPATONG R. / PHARANWAT
PH. / NARONGDECH K. /
NATTHAWUT B. / KONDANAI A. /
KANTAPON P.

NZ WOLVER THAILAND SPECTRUM
MEDIA

TOYOTA
VIOS 1500

cc.

7 65 40 Laps 3:32:12.926 2:12.157 14 169.50

64 31 PRAPOJ CH. / CHIN H. / FOO
YUNG CH. / THIBODIN S. /
CHATUPHON TH.

NZ TRANE LUBRICANTS NEXZTER
RACING

TOYOTA
YARIS 1550

cc.

8 61 47 Laps 3:39:30.441 2:11.162 15 179.40

65 522 CHATUPHON TH. / VARUNCHIT
W. / SARUN D. / SURASAK D. /
ERIC Y.

D5 RUK TEAM NEXZTER PMC 52 TOYOTA
YARIS 1200

cc.

14 58 49 Laps 3:35:56.141 2:13.398 31 168.70

66 45 NUTTHAYA N. / NATTHAWALUN
S. / MAYWADEE N.

NZ LADY K45 - MAXIMA MOTORSPORTS TOYOTA
VIOS 1500

cc.

4 52 67 Laps 3:59:43.031 2:12.815 36 175.60

67 465 CHANANCHICHA T. /
ANANTHORN T. / RIDHWAN KIF /
JADE H. / SUPRACHOK P.

D4 INSANE MOTORSPORT HONDA CRZ
1300 cc. 17 51 68 Laps 3:59:44.226 1:59.161 22 199.60

68 221 KENTARO T. / AKKARAPONG A. /
NATTAPONG H. / NAOKI K.

D2 ARTO TOYOTA GR
YARIS 1600

turbo

7 49 70 Laps 3:58:30.556 1:56.576 49 202.20

69 13 THANEASORN W. / NARIN Y. /
NARAKRIT G. / BHAKKHAWUT K.

SP NEXZTER REST CLUB BY KS
RACING

HONDA DC5
2400 na 2 39 57 Laps 3:14:23.729 2:03.825 3 195.70

70 246 KAJONSAK N. / AKHARADEJ T. /
PRAPOJ C. / KANTADHEE K. /
KAIYASIT T. / KHONGPHOB N.

D2 OR - V.C.MEAT - BUONO -
NEXZTER - WISE RACING TEAM

TOYOTA GR
YARIS 1600

cc.

8 34 1 Lap 1:08:53.776 1:55.056 15 211.80

71 366 SOMCHAI V. / PAVARIT P. /
THANANON I.

D3 EXOL TOYOTA PATTAYA 1998 TOYOTA
VIOS 1500cc. 12 20 99 Laps 3:59:19.535 1:58.189 8 207.70

72 34 AKRADECH I. / CARLO V. /
KHWANSIROT T. / KAWIN O. /
VIVID V. / KANTAPAT TH.

NZ BKC MOTORSPORT TOYOTA
VIOS 1500

cc.

9 11 95 Laps 3:33:54.895 2:13.275 2 170.10

Not classified

DNS 339 NABIL AZLAN / TIMOTHY YEO /
MITCHELL CHEAH / JWAN HII

D3 WING HIN MOTORSPORTS TOYOTA
YARIS
1580cc.

0 0 DNS 0 0.00

DNS 77 WONG YIU MING / YU KAM
CHEONG / CHEUK HING ON / LAI
CHUN KIT BRIAN

SP T-1 RACING / SKY.Z HONDA FD 0 0 DNS 0 0.00

DNS 234 WEERAKARJ D. / PANICHA D. D2 WORLD PUMPS RACING TEAM MITSUBISHI
COLT 2000

NA

0 0 DNS 0 0.00

DNS 238 MITCHELL CHEAH MIN JIE /
NAQUIB AZLAN / AMER HARRIS

D2 WING HIN MOTORSPORTS TOYOTA
ALTIS 0 0 DNS 0 0.00

DNS 568 PHRUTTIPHONG L. /
PHUREEPAT L.

D5 TMC-DRIVE 68 LENSO TOYOTA
YARIS 1200

cc.

0 0 DNS 0 0.00

Race / Time = 04:00:00
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